
!(

!(

!(

!$

!$

!$

ÉÉµ!!!
ÉÉµ!!!

µ

!
!
!

ÉÉµ!!!

ÉÉµ!!!

ÏÏÎ

º»¼

º»¼

ÏÏÎµ

!
!
!

µ

!
!
!

º»¼

ÉÉµ!!!
¥f¢

ÉÉµ!!!

ÉÉµ!!!

ÉÉµ!!!

UV

UV

UV

UV UV

UV

UVUV

UV

UV

UV

UV

UV
UV

UV

UV

UV

UV
UV

UV

UVUV

UV

UV

UV

UV

UV

UV

UV

UV
UV

UV
UVUV

UV

UV UV

UV
UV

UV

UV
UV UV

UV

UV

UV66

70

60

8080
80

66
66

66

6060

70

70 80
80

60
80

70

80

70

60

80

60

60

60 80

66

60
66

80

60

60

66
70

70

70

80

60

60 60

66

6060

66

60

80

W.

100
0

A ST

B ST
C ST

D ST

E ST
F ST

G ST
H ST

I-1
5

I-1
5

I-1
5

I-15

I-15

I-15

95
0 W 92
5 W

250
 W

175
 W

125 W

35
0 W

42
5 W 37
5 W

20
0 W

80
0 W

95
0 W

80
0 W

65
0 W

90
0 W

950
 W

70
0 W

50
0 W

60
0 W

55
0 W

60
0 W

32
5 W

40
0 W

60
0 W

12
5 W

65
0 W

60
0 W

60
0 W

70
0 W

75
0 W

55
0 W

50
0 W

50
0 W

90
0 W

90
0 W

35
0 W 17
5 W

17
5 W

30
0 W

25
0 W

42
5 W

300
 W

80
0 W

55
0 W

55
0 W

77
5 W

40
0 W

75
0 W82

5 W

87
5 W

85
0 W

62
5 W

75
0 W

89
5 W

60
0 W

COURT

57
5 W

30
0 W

350 W

25
0 W

90
0 W

57
5 W

35
0 W45

0 W

200
 W

2100 N

4150 N

2775 N

2775 N

4050 N

4400 N

4350 N

4575 N

4300 N

4200 N

4075 N
4050 N

3975 N
4050 N

4100 N

4000 N
4000 N

3925 N

10
50

 W
10

00
 W

3800 N

39
00

 N

3800 N

132
5 W

3925 N

3850 N

3750 N

3650 N

3600 N

3650 N

3550 N

2550 N

3200 N

3950 N

4300 N

3850 N

110
0 W

3500 N

3275 N

3100 N10
00

 W

2550 N

2700 N

10
00

 W
10

00
 W

3200 N

3350 N

3450 N

3100 N

1500 W

3750 N

3775 N

13
25

 W 4000 N

110
0 W

10
50

 W

4125 N

10
50

 W

4500 N

4175 N

4100 N

3950 N

3925 N

3950 N

2700 N

3000 N

105
0 W

3250 N

10
30

 W

4200 N

4250 N

4200 N

2825 N

107
5 W

3050 N
3100 N

3150 N

3300 N

3400 N
110

0 W

1100 W

3100 N

3300 N

1350 W

1250 W

3225 N

3000 N

10
20

 W

3000 N

1500 W

3450 N

4125 N

4200 N

3000 N

3875 N

1725 W

1710 W

1375 W

3175 N3125 N

2150 N

2700 N

4225 N

3740 N

4450 N

3900 N

4200 N

2740 N

2N
D 

ST

4575 N

SR
-12

6
SR

-12
6

SR-126

SR-126

SR-126

SR-126

950   W

LISA ST

JENNY LN

PINE CIR

CA
SE

Y L
N

LYNNE ST

PR
IC

E L
N

CHUGG LN

1S
T  

 ST

(SR-134)

(SR-134)

HOLLY ST

CHRIS ST

LY
NN

E S
T

OX
FO

RD
 LN

PARK CIR.

JOANNE ST
DEBBIE ST

WILLOW WAY

BURNHAM DR

HIGHWAY 89

HIGHWAY 89

HIGHWAY 89
CH

ER
RY

WOOD

WESTWOOD DR

HIGLEY ROAD

MICHELLE ST

MAJESTIC CIR

ROSE ANN CIR

LANKSHIRE DR

PEBBLE BROOK

WATERFALL DR

ELBERTA DRIVE
WH

ITE
 BA

RN
 DR

POLE PATCH DR

PO
LE

 PA
TC

H 
DR

EV
ER

GREE
N   D

R

BU
EN

A V
IST

A D
R

AL
DE

R C
RE

EK
 DR

LOMOND VIEW DR.

JESSIE CREEK DR

STONE FIELD WAY

FAWN DR. 4100 N

RIDGE CANYON RD

HI
LL

SB
OR

OU
GH

 D
R

WA
SA

TC
H 

VIE
W 

DR

PLEASANT VIEW DR

PLEASANT VIEW DR
PLEASANT VIEW DR

PHEASANT HILL CIRFALLOW WAY 405O N

RULON WHITE BLVD.

MAC
INTO

SH
     

  W
AY

HILLSBOROUGH     D
R

JACOB'S    M
ILL ROAD

MOUNTAIN ORCHARD DRIVE

PA
RK

LA
ND

 BL
VD

.   
 (1

60
0 W

.)

CHURCHCHURCH CHURCH

CHURCH

CHURCH

THE
COVE

CITY 
HALL

BARKER
PARK

WADMAN
PARK

GOLF 
COURSE

SH
AD

Y L
AN

E P
AR

K

ORION
JR. HIGHWILLOWBROOK PUD

BOX ELDER COUNTY

C P R R    R O W

WHITE BARN 
PUD

BOX ELDER COUNTY

WILLOWBROOK
MHP

WEBER HIGH SCHOOL

C.P.R.R.   R.O.W.

C.P.R.R.   R.O.W.

NORTH OGDEN
CANAL

PL
EA

SA
NT

 
VIE

W PA
RK

OGDEN / BRIGHAM CANAL

EV
ER

GR
EE

N
VIL

LA
GE

 M
HP

PLEASANT
MEADOWS 

PUD

LOMOND
VIEW

ELEMENTARY

WASATCH VIEW
ESTATES MHP

3500 N

WILLOWBROOK LN

WEBER HIGH DRIVE

MOUNTAIN ORCHARD   DR.

SHEET:

OF  SHEETS

00
PLEASANT VIEW CITY CORPORATION

GENERAL PLAN

MASTER STREET MAP
CONSULTING ENGINEERS

1716 East 5600 South
South Ogden, Utah 84403  (801) 476-9767

SCALE:
DESIGNED
DRAWN
CHECKED

BEB1 in = 800 ft

03/16/2017
BEB
BKJ

DATE:

NOTES:

MASTER STREET MAP LEGEND
MAJOR ARTERIAL (I-15, US-89, SR-134/2700 N)
FUTURE SKYLINE DRIVE - MINOR ARTERIAL
(ALIGNMENT ILLUSTRATIVE ONLY)
FUTURE SKYLINE DRIVE INTERCHANGE
MINOR ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL (FUTURE)
MAJOR COLLECTOR
MAJOR COLLECTOR (FUTURE)
MINOR COLLECTOR
MINOR COLLECTOR (FUTURE)
LOCAL RESIDENTIAL
LOCAL RESIDENTIAL (FUTURE)
PRIVATE ROAD

UV RIGHT-OF-WAY
!( FUTURE CUL-DE-SAC

ÉÉµ!!! FUTURE SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION

µ

!
!
!

EXISTING SIGNALIZED INTERSECTION

¥f¢ SKYLINE DRIVE FUTURE GRADE
SEPARATED RAILROAD CROSSING

º»¼ EXISTING FARM ACCESS RAILROAD CROSSING

ÏÏÎ EXISTING SIGNALIZED RAILROAD CROSSING

GENERAL LEGEND
PLEASANT VIEW CITY BOUNDARY
SURROUNDING CITY BOUNDARIES
RESERVOIR OR POND
STREAMS

DRAFT

#

FUTURE ROADS ARE INTENDED TO SHOW GENERAL
CONNECTION.  EXACT LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED
AT TIME OF DEVELOPMENT.


